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Electrical data
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Environmental conditions
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Functional safety
MTTF (40 °C)

1uF
25ms
10-30VDC
DC-13
5000 Hz
10 pA

7 mA
2mA

10 %

0 mA

24V

200 mA
100 A

33.0 kOhm
I

25V

250 V AC

#JF3%, 309, 11ms

55 Hz, &1 1 mm, 30 HiE 3
/e

3

-40...85 °C

P68

595 a



BRI

BES 516-377-EO-C-05 SBSALLUFRE

sTE8/XHE: BESO1LF

Interface Range/Distance

BARRES H iR PNP - EERfEE (NC) WERFARREERE Sr, NE +10 %
Friz A FARNEERE Sa 1.2mm

Material SARETE (Sri %) 10%

B pvC RIKFERAEERE Sr 1.5 mm

N EWH, &KX (Sr# %) 15.0 %

gzgiﬁ :f;if&ﬁ EHEEEE, =K (Sri%) 5.0 %
BERAEEREIR L]
§EEFERREERE Sn 1.5 mm

Mechanical data
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Remarks
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Wiring Diagrams (Schematic)
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